Virksomhedsnavn
3S A/S

AB Neo A/S (Agilia)
Agro Nord A.m.b.A
Agro Partnere A/S
A-One

BAT Agrar GmbH & Co. KG
Brdr. Ewers A/S
CR-Foderservice K/S
Danish Agro a.m.b.a.
Dansk Vilomix A/S
Danvit A/S

DLG A.m.b.a.

Hamlet Protein
Hedegaard A/S

Himmerlands Grovvarer A/S
Hornsyld Kgbmandsgaard A/S
Mollerup Mglle A/S

NAG

Nordvest Foder A/S

Nutrimin A/S

R2 Agro A/S

Salling Grovvarer a.m.b.a.
Triple A A/S

Vejrup Andels Grovvareforening A.m.b.a.

Vestjyllands Andel A.m.b.A

Positivliste - oversigt over godkendte leveranderer af soja

Adresse

Karetmagervej 9, 7000 Fredericia
Skjernvej 42, 6920 Videbaek
Silstrupparken 2, 7700 Thisted
Nordkajen 16, 6000 Kolding
Agade16, DK-7800 Skive
Bahnhofsallee 44, 23909 Ratzeburg
Ellegardsvej 19, DK-6900 Sgnderborg
Huggetvej 27, 5400 Bogense
Kagevej 55, DK-4653 Karise
Sjellebrovej 10, DK-8544 Mgrke
Borumvej 51

Ballesvej, 7000 Fredericia
Saturnvej 51, 8700 Horsens

Telefon
76 20 79 81

97931877
7550 10 20
86 65 26 55
0049 4541 806-0
7012 7010
6068 12 75
72 1580 00
88 87 52 00
70701540
33 68 30 00
7563 10 20

Nordre Havnegade 3, 9400 Ngrresundby 99 36 17 17

Hjortkaersvej 10, DK-9600 Aars
Ngrrgade 28, 8783 Hornsyld
Dstervang 51, DK-7900 Nykgbing M
Vestergade 14, DK-3200 Helsinge
Tygstrupvej 1-3, DK-7770 Vestervig
Bodalen 11, DK-8643 Ans By
Odinsvej 23, DK-8722 Hedensted
M.P. Stisensvej 17, DK-7870 Roslev
Bjernkaervej 16, 8783 Hornsyld
Vejrup Storegade 55, 6740 Bramming
Vester Keer 1B, DK-6950 Ringkabing

98 62 22 66
7568 73 00
97 74 43 11
48 7272 09
97 94 18 44
87 50 08 80
76 74 12 00
97 57 60 88
60 11 13 62
7519 00 54
97 36 64 44

E-mail
pbs@3s.dk

agro-nord@agro-nord.dk
agropartnere@agropartnere.dk
info@a-one.nu
info@bat-agrar.de
ekspedition@brdr-ewers.dk
NFR@CR-F-dk
mail@danishagro.dk
ordre@vilomix.dk
mail@danvit.dk

fvp@dig.dk
info@hamletprotein.dk
info@hedegaard-as.dk

aars@himmerlands-grovvarer.dk
post@hk-hornsyld.dk
mm@mollerup.dk
bestiling@nag.dk.
mail@nordvestfoder.dk
info@nutrimin.dk
info@r2agro.com
ordre@sallinggrovvarer.dk
ORDER@TRIPLE-A.DK
ordre@vejrup-andel.dk
via@vija.dk

Senest opdateret d. 31-01-2023

CVR/VAT

DK-12101449
DK-37404241
DK-11900771
DK-26145880
DK-33390971
DK-36150475
DK-45484815
DK-33078366
DK-59789317
DK-70649217
DK-33053657
DK-24246930
DK-16049441
DK-34728712

DK-29243387
DK-45520811
DK-51658817
DK-42737615
DK-14333045
DK-28513518
DK-13633398
DK-68736315
DK-18519275
DK-45231712
DK-61729615



